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2018 Bernie Fall Baseball Schedule Announced
AUGUST 22ND 2018 BY DEE LOFLIN
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Bernie, Missouri - The Bernie High School Fall Baseball Schedule has been released. 
The Mules will open on the road traveling to East Carter County on Tuesday, August
28th.  Game time 4:30 p.m.

They will host Senath on Thursday, August 30th at 4:30 p.m.  

The anticipated Bernie Wood Bat Round Robin with Bloomfield and Holcomb will be
Saturday, September 1, 2018.  Bernie will play Holcomb at 10 a.m. and Bloomfield at
2 p.m.  Bloomfield and Holcomb will square off at noon.

2018 Bernie Fall Baseball Schedule

Tue. Aug 28 East Carter Co. There 4:30

Thur. Aug. 30 Senath         Home 4:30

Fri. Aug. 31 Bell City         There 4:30

Sat. Sept. 1 Bernie Wood bat RR with Bloomfield and Holcomb 

          Bernie vs Holcomb 10 AM, Bloomfield vs Holcomb Noon, Bernie vs
Bloomfield 2 PM

Tue. Sept. 4 Advance         Home 4:30  
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Thur. Sept. 6 Twin Rivers Home 4:30

Fri. Sept. 7 Holcomb         Home 4:30

Tues. Sept. 11 Campbell         Home 4:30

Thur. Sept  13 Woodland There 4:30

Fri. Sept. 14 Campbell         There 4:30

Sat. Sept. 15 Oran(Var & JV) There         1 pm

Mon. Sept. 17 Puxico Home 4:30

Tue. Sept. 18 Neelyville         There 4:30

Thur. Sept. 20 Puxico There 4:30

Fri. Sept. 21 Naylor There 4:30

Sat. Sept. 22 Oran(Var & JV) Home 1 pm

Mon. Sept. 24 Leopold         Home 4:30

Tue. Sept. 25 South Pem. Home 4:30

Thur. Sept. 27 Bloomfield Home 4:30  

Sat/Mon/Tue Sept 29, Oct. 1, Oct. 2    Fall Tourn. Campbell TBD

2018 Bernie Fall Baseball Team

Name                                Grade

Noah Foster                       FR

Wyatt Nimmo                   FR

John Nimmo                     FR

Tadd Davis                       FR

Landon Zoll                     SO

Johnny Vaughn              SO



Tre Robinson                  SO

Tyler Suiter                     SO

Wade Razor                    SO

Ivan Myers                      SO

Luke Tanner                    SO

Blake Harty                     JR

Skyler Schwent              JR

Nathan Harvey              JR

Weston Zoll                   SR

Wyatt Barnett              SR

Hunter Slavings            SR

Jaden McGowan          SR

Josh Vaughn                 SR

Trenton Johnson         SR
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